ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF PHYSIOTHERAPIST

S.NO
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

17)

Name
Mandeep Kaur
Komal Sharma
Karandeep Kaur

Parmeet kaur
Sabia Shingari
Jasmeen Kaur
Sandeep Pal
Arashdeep Kaur
Rajwant Kaur
Sarbjit Kaur
Dilbagh Singh
Gurleen Kaur
Simaranjeet Kaur
Jyoti Sangral
Neha
Sukhjinder Singh

Simaranjeet Kaur

Father's Name
Sukhninder Singh
Raj Kumar Sharma

Kanwaljit Singh Khokhar
Gurdeep Singh
Varinder Singari
Shabeg Singh

Kashmir Singh

Manohar Singh

Bikarmijit Singh

Chuhar Singh
Harpal Singh
Harwinder Singh

Sukhdev Singh

Rashpal Singh

Kishan Kumar

Sukhraj Singh

Gurdeep Singh



